Name:

Application for Membership

ITIVES

Title:

Organization:

Street Address:

City:

Phone:

Fax:

Zip Code:

P.O. Box:

E-Mail:

Website:

Signature:

ACE Membership Dues are based on the annual membership due income of your chamber.

Annual Membership Dues

S 0 - $ 9999
$ 10,000 - $ 29,999
$ 30,000 - $ 49,999
$ 50,000 - $ 79,999

Associate Member
Non-Staff Member
Staff Membership

Please return application with payment to:

Please see chart below.

Dues
Amount

165
190
225
300
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380
105
80

v N Wn

Annual Membership Dues

S 80,000
S 100,000
$ 300,000
$ 500,000

Arizona Chamber Executives

201 N.

c/o Kathy Chance
Central Avenue, 27t Floor
Phoenix, AZ 85004

S
S
S
S

99,999
299,999
499,999

and above

Dues
Amount

355
410
490
590
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