

Application for Membership

Name:	Title:	
Organization:		
Street Address:		
City:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Fax:	
E-Mail:	Website:	
Signature:		

ACE Membership Dues are based on the annual membership due income of your chamber.

Please see chart below.

Annual Membership Dues	Dues Amount	Annual Membership Dues	Dues Amount
\$ 0 - \$ 9,999 \$ 10,000 - \$ 29,999 \$ 30,000 - \$ 49,999 \$ 50,000 - \$ 79,999	\$ 165 \$ 190 \$ 225 \$ 300	\$ 80,000 - \$ 99,999 \$ 100,000 - \$ 299,999 \$ 300,000 - \$ 499,999 \$ 500,000 - \$ and above	\$ 355 \$ 410 \$ 490 \$ 590
Associate Member Non-Staff Member Staff Membership	\$ 380 \$ 105 \$ 80		

Please return application with payment to:

Arizona Chamber Executives c/o Kathy Chance 201 N. Central Avenue, 27th Floor Phoenix, AZ 85004